Name

Summenformel

Reinheit

Form

Dysprosiumacetat
Dysprosiumcarbonat
Dysprosiumchlorid
Dysprosiumhydroxid
Dysprosiumnitrat
Dysprosiumoxid
Dysprosiumsulfat

Dy(CH,C00);.xH,0
Dy,(CO;);.xH,0
DyCl,
Dy(OH);.xH,0
Dy(NO,);.xH,0
Dy,0;,
Dy,(50,);.xH,0

99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%
99,0-99,999%

Pulver+L6sung
Pulver
Pulver+Losung
Pulver
Pulver+L6sung
Pulver
Pulver




